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Price
302.20 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.33% (1.00)

US03662Q1058
ANSS
Tradegate

EUR

Software

Stock

26,445 EUR
S&P 500

300.50 EUR (20)
303.80 EUR (20)
301.70 EUR
304.30 EUR
300.00 EUR
301.20 EUR
301.05818 EUR
55

16,558.20

4

WKN: 03662Q105

350.00
300.00

)
!

200.00 l'lw

|
e

Sy

2020

2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/07/12 ale
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/07/05
2024/06/24

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US03662Q1058&ID_NOTATION=206274427
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US03662Q1058&ID_NOTATION=206274427
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4377500de72dd2afd87e38dd865b3c50f05b58db4f6cfd135c12cd38b353b1df&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5b3da9230c490742a&time=1720929721&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b1682cfd6b40171cfe7762b4ab0709275f988c20c563554c7a9808cd42a41bde&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5c5410f6d7f0e8423&time=1720929721&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6eb917834ae5ed22524eee8dc85fb713df88a3a3c9d45b3d72a3364b836f4a06&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d26b2ea6a2b702b1c&time=1720929721&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=edbc8fe5c6e0aa25050630b272e7a8e01ff8dba132731c275c3ebd22d416e28b&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=7d1a1d8173af6f0ae&time=1720929721&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=91b4bcd66dcb92860dfe8b32e1f7021ab85a8b1c8b8a3e37960bf01ec3bf33e0&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=215d823d194cd9b23&time=1720929721&tool=RSC

ANSYS INC.

Details
2024/07/12 22:26:36 5y
Price
302.20 EUR
Difference (2] 0.33% (1.00) 350.00
General attributes J |
ISIN US03662Q1058 20000 ﬁ M‘ | || F M{'
Symbol ANSS ‘ .‘( 1
Exchange Tradegate # ! Nl ﬁ
Currency EUR Nﬂ “ I 'I
Sector Software 250.00 ” '
Security type Stock ‘ ! !
Market cap (m) 26,445 EUR JNJ .' | M
Benchmark S&P 500 || ﬂ
200.00
Market data w
Bid (Bid size) 300.50 EUR (20) l'l
Ask (Ask size) 303.80 EUR (20)
Open 301.70 EUR 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 304.30 EUR
Low 300.00 EUR
Close (prev. day) 301.20 EUR Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 301.05818 EUR
Volume (pcs) 55)
Trading volume 16,558.20 Price data
Number of trades 4 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 303.34 EUR (50)
Last size - @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 301.25 EUR (205)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 306.08 EUR (182)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 295.07 EUR (294)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 333.40 EUR (2024/01/02)
Perf (%) -3.82% +0.56% +2.80% YTD Low | date 285.00 EUR (2024/01/17)
Perf (abs.) -12.10 +1.70 +8.30 52 Weeks High | date 339.00 EUR (2023/12/22)
Beta 1.16 1.31 1.42 52 Weeks Low | date 228.00 EUR (2023/11/01)
Volatility 20.87 31.48 32.90
Arbitrage views
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Vienna Stock 2024/07/ 17:32 303.10 EUR 0.00 5
Exchange 12
Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:26 302.20 EUR 0.02 4
12
Stuttgart 2024/07/ 20:14 302.20 EUR 0.00 5
12
Nasdaq 2024/07/ 22:00 329.36 USD 76.70 8,335
12
Munich 2024/07/ 08:02 302.20 EUR 0.00 2
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=206274427
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344882362
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344882362
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=42321407
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=253826
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=263008841

ANSYS INC.

ERSTE

Group

London Stock
Exchange
Hanover
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

12

2024/05/
24

2024/07/
12

2024/07/
12

2024/07/
12

2024/07/
12

15:18

08:01

08:20

19:32

08:08

328.18 USD

300.10 EUR

299.90 EUR

302.40 EUR

299.60 EUR

6.19

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805378
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805378
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351422755
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=4863683
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281128212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11581

ANSYS INC.

Company profile

\nsys

Contact Details
ANSYS INC.

2600 ANSYS Drive - 15317 Canonsburg
Telefon: +1-844-462-6797
Fax: +

E-mail: info@ansys.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Ronald Chairman of Board of

Hovsepian Directors

Alec Gallimore  Member of Board of
Directors

Anil Member of Board of

Chakravarthy Directors

Barbara Member of Board of

Scherer Directors

Claire Bramley Member of Board of
Directors

Glenda Member of Board of

Dorchak Directors

James Frankola Member of Board of
Directors

Ravi Member of Board of

Vijayaraghavan Directors

Robert Member of Board of

Calderoni Directors

Ajei S. Gopal Chairman of Managing
Board

Nicole Member of Executive

Anasenes Committee

Prith Banerjee  Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:info@ansys.com

	ANSYS INC.
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	Arbitrage views

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile
	Members of Management Board



